
14.2 6 14.5 6 14 5 7.75 5 9.15 3 13.9 5

14.6 4 14.7 5 13.6 6 8.6 4 8.1 6 12 7

10.8 11 12.3 11 8.4 11 4.7 11 6.75 11 6.5 11

14.3 5 16.1 4 14.4 4 6.9 7 8.45 5 14.2 4

11.8 9 13.5 8 11.2 8 7.15 6 7.3 8 12.4 6

12.3 7 13.7 7 11.6 7 6.4 8 7.25 9 9.5 10

16.6 2 16.9 3 15 3 8.95 3 8.6 4 14.4 3

12.1 8 13.3 10 10.8 9 5.5 9 7.4 7 11.4 8

11.6 10 13.4 9 10.5 10 5.35 10 7.2 10 11.2 9

14.9 3 17.3 2 15.7 2 9 2 9.2 2 15.1 2

16.9 1 18 1 16.3 1 9.05 1 9.5 1 15.8 1

III

I

LEWIS COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

POWELL COUNTY

LLOYD MEMORIAL

ESTILL COUNTY

GARRARD COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

CASEY COUNTY

OWEN COUNTY

GARRARD COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

CASEY COUNTY

81.2

RUSSELL

PIKE COUNTY CENTRAL146

73.5

147 136 172 162

RUSSELL 142

OWEN COUNTY

PIKE COUNTY CENTRAL

10 HENRY COUNTY116 134 105 107 144 112

II

I

LEWIS COUNTY9121 133 108 110 148

166 169 150 179 172 3

II 8 POWELL COUNTY

60.5

123 137 116 128

157 180 184 151

59.25

85.55181 190 158169 180 163

I 2

1

183145 140 155 139

120

74.35

114

60.75

80.45144

RATING PLACE

II 5

BANDTOTALPenaltiesVisual Perf 1
AydeWebber Creasap

Visual Perf 2
DeKemper
Vis EffectMusic Perf 1BAND Rogers Atchison

Music Perf 2 Mus Effect

71.6

49.45

II 6

108 123 84 94 135 65

II 7

III 11

II 4

63.35146 124

169 142

145 95

135

161143

118

144 138

143112 LLOYD MEMORIAL

149 173

ESTILL COUNTY
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2017 Kentucky Music Educators Association State Marching Band Championships
Bourbon County High School - October 21, 2017 - Paris, KY

CLASS AA EAST QUARTERFINALS


